SPECIFICATIONS
1-13-2025
COPYRIGHT
This document is protected under copyright law and is the property of Radix Wire and Cable. Data contained
herein is confidential to Radix Wire and Cable and this document and / or any part of the data contained herein
may not be copied, duplicated or released for manufacturing or sale of equipment outside of Radix Wire and
Cable or any affiliates without the prior written authorization of Radix Wire & Cable.
DuraLife® RHW-2/RHH/R90

Size
DuraLife
Part Number
Radix DuraLife® Power Cables
Horizontal /
Vertical
Installation –
EMT Raceway
Horizontal/
Vertical
Installation–
Champion Flame
Shield Phenolic
Conduit Type XW
2020 NFPA 70® Table 310.16
RHW14A007 14 AWG 7 .218" 45 Mil 29 20 25 1 1/4" 1 1/4"
RHW12A007 12 AWG 7 .236" 45 Mil 38 25 30 1 1/4" 1 1/4"
RHW10A007 10 AWG 7 .260” 45 Mil 52 35 40 1 1/4" 1 1/4"
RHW08A007 8 AWG 7 .320" 60 Mil 83 50 55 1 1/2" 1 1/2"
RHW06A007 6 AWG 7 .357” 60 Mil 120 65 75 2" 2"
RHW04A007 4 AWG 7 .404” 60 Mil 175 85 95 2 1/2" 2 1/2"
RHW03A007 3 AWG 7 .432" 60 Mil 208 100 115 2 1/2" 2 1/2"
RHW02A007 2 AWG 7 .463” 60 Mil 252 115 130 2 1/2" 3"
RHW01A019 1 AWG 19 .540” 80 mil 335 130 145 2 1/2" NA
RHWX1A019 1/0 19 .580” 80 Mil 409 150 170 3" NA
RHWX2A019 2/0 19 .625” 80 Mil 501 175 195 3" NA
RHWX3A019 3/0 19 .675” 80 Mil 617 200 225 3 1/2" NA
RHWX4A019 4/0 19 .741” 80 Mil 762 230 260 3 1/2" NA
RHW25A037 250 MCM 37 .808” 95 Mil 912 255 290 3 1/2" (H)/ 4" (V) NA
RHW30A037** 300 MCM 37 .855” 95 Mil 1075 285 320 4" NA
RHW35A037 350 MCM 37 .911” 95 Mil 1235 310 350 4" NA
RHW40A037** 400 MCM 37 .956” 95 Mil 1404 335 380 4"* NA
RHW50A037 500 MCM 37 1.04” 95 Mil 1730 380 430 4"* NA
5 5
DuraLife® RHW-2/RHH/R90
Two-Hour Fire-Rated Power Cables
See manufacturer’s instructions for additional options and detailed conduit fill by awg size, orientation, conduit type.